S No Recruiter List 1 Website Location
1|Accenture https://www.accenture.com/in{Pune
2| Aligned Automation https://alignedautomation.com|Pune
3|Amdocs https://www.amdocs.com/ Pune

4| Arcgate https://www.arcgate.com/ Udaipur
5| Atos/Syntel Pvt Ltd https://atos.net/en/careers Pune
6| Bajaj Finance Ltd https://atos.net/en/careers Pune

7|Bombay Stock Exchange https://www.bseindia.com/ Mumbai
8 |Branding Pune https://www.brandingpune.con{Pune
9| C3iT Software Pvt Ltd https://c3itsolutions.com/ Pune
10| Capgemini https://www.capgemini.com/in{Pune
11(Cloud 9 Technologies http://www.cloudninetech.com|Pune
12| Cognizant https://www.cognizant.com/in/|Pune
13| DY Patil Patil https://www.dypcoeakurdi.ac.irf Pune
14| eClerk https://eclerx.com/ Pune
15| Fujitsu Consulting India Pvt Ltd https://www.fujitsu.com/global|Pune
16| Gallagher https://www.ajg.com/ Pune
17|Global Step https://globalstep.com/ Pune
18|Infosys Ltd https://www.infosys.com/ Pune
19| KPIT Technolgies Ltd https://www.kpit.com/ Pune
20| Larsen & Turbo Infotech https://www.ltimindtree.com/ |Pune
21| Magic Software https://www.magicsoftware.cor| Pune
22| Mainstage Productions http://www.themainstageprody Pune

N
w

Manarch IT Solutions Pvt Ltd

https://monarchtechnologies.cc

Pune

N
H

Navantrix Pvt Ltd

https://navaantrix.com/

Pune

N
wn

Novea Technologies

https://www.green-technology.i

Pune

26| Opstech Solution https://www.opstechsolution.cd Pune
27| Paramlogic Infotech https://www.paramlogic.com/ |Pune
28| Paramount https://pmtinfotech.com/ Pune
29| Probity Software https://www.probitysoft.in/ Pune
30| PSP Associates (P) Ltd https://pspipassociates.com/ |Pune
31 |Nvidia Graphics Pvt Ltd https://www.nvidia.com/en-in/{Pune
32 |Resynova Digital Pvt Ltd https://www.desynova.com/ |Pune
33 [Celebral Technologies https://celebaltech.com/ Pune

w
N

Skylex Technologies

http://skylextechnologies.com/

Pune

35|Sonoro Software https://www.sonorasoftware.co Pune
36 |Sthapatya https://sthapatyaconsultants.co|Pune
37 [Wipro https://www.wipro.com/ Pune
38| T systems International Pvt Ltd https://www.t-systems.com/in/{Pune

39 |Capgemini https://www.capgemini.com/in{Pune
40(TCS https://www.tcs.com/ Pune
41 | Trixter Solutions https://trixter.in/ Pune
42 |Vimeo Technologies https://vimeo.com/ Pune
43|Vyom Labs Pvt Ltd https://vyomlabs.com/ Pune




44 |TechMahindra https://www.techmahindra.con{Pune
45| Webnix Technology https://www.webnix.com/ Pune
46 |White Code https://whitecode.co.in/ Pune
47|Zucol Services https://www.zucol.in/ Pune
48 [Kaldin Solutions https://www.kaldin.com/ Pune
49| KRM Solftware https://krmunited.com/ Pune
50 | Portalwiz Technologies https://portalwiz.com/ Pune




